003 RED ROOSTER^AIR CHAIN HOISTS^
Air Chain Hoists
0,125 - 100 T
001 RED ROOSTER^AIR CHAIN HOISTS^ 004
Red Rooster
The Red Rooster range of hoists are widely used
both on- and off-shore, throughout the world;
typically in marine, shipbuilding, chemical and

Chain bucket *** GB-603020/15 15
Chain bucket *** GB-603020/18 18
TCR-6000/2
Description Model Type Max. m
Chain bag * SW-3 3
Chain bucket *** GB-606040/3 3
Chain bucket *** GB-606040/6 6
Chain bucket *** GB-606040/8 8
Chain bucket *** GB-606040/12 12
Chain bucket *** GB-606040/15 15
Chain bucket *** GB-606040/18 18
**** ******
TTyyppee CCaappaacciittyy LLiiffttiinngg  ssppeeeedd LLiiffttiinngg  ssppeeeedd AAiirr  ccoonnssuummppttiioonn WWeeiigghhtt
ttoonnss ffuullll  llooaadd wwiitthhoouutt  llooaadd ffuullll  llooaadd kkgg
mm//mmiinn mm//mmiinn ll//sseecc
RRI-610040 C/P 10 1.5 2.5 90 190
TCR-12000 C/P 12 0.9 1.5 33 170
TCR-15000 C/P 15 0.7 1.0 33 221
RRI-615060 C/P 15 1.0 1.4 90 190
RRI-620080 C/P 20 0.8 1.2 90 240
RRI-625040 C/P 25 0.8 1.3 120 320
RRI-635060 C/P# 37.5 0.6 1.0 120 850
RRI-650080 C/P# 50 0.4 0.7 120 1.100
RRI-675120 C/P# 75 0.25 0.4 120 1.500
Detailed information on pages 9-10.
RRI-625040
Red Rooster specialises in the design of hoisting sys-
tems tailored to meet specific applications. Internal

Air Trolleys
0,125 - 50 tons
FFoorr TTyyppee FFoorr TTyyppee FFllaannggee TTrraavv..  ssppeeeedd MMiinn.. NNuummbbeerr DDrriivveenn AAiirr IInnlleett
hhooiissttss ccaappaacciittyy aaiirr  ttrroolllleeyy wwiiddtthh ffuullll  llooaadd bbeenndd  rraaddiiuuss ooff wwhheeeellss ccoonnssuummppttiioonn tthhrreeaadd
iinn  ttoonnss mmmm mm//mmiinn mm wwhheeeellss ll//sseecc
TCR-125 ATP500 0.125 1N 56-178 0.12 1.5 4 2 13 PT 3/8”
TCR-250 ATP500 0.250 1N 56-178 0.12 1.5 4 2 13 PT 3/8”
TCR-500/2 ATP500 0.5 1N 56-178 0.12 1.5 4 2 13 PT 3/8”
TCR-600250 ATP600250/1 0.5 1N 56-170 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
TCR-500 ATP600520/1 0.5 2N 171-300 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
TCR-1000/2 ATP601040/1 1.0 1N 56-170 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
TCR-1000 ATP601040/2 1.0 2N 171-300 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
TCR-2000/2 ATP602040/1 2.0 1N 56-170 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
ATP602040/2 2.0 2N 171-300 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
TCR-3000 ATP603020/1 3.0 1N 65-150 0-9.5 2.0 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
ATP603020/2 3.0 2N 155-300 0-9.5 2.0 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
TCR-6000/2 ATP606040/1 6.0 1N 82-170 0-9.5 2.5 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
ATP606040/2 6.0 2N 180-300 0-9.5 2.5 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
RRI-610040 ATP610040/1 10.0 1N 110-190 0-9.5 2.5 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
ATP610040/2 10.0 2N 200-300 0-9.5 2.5 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
TCR-12000 ATP612080/1 12.0 1N 110-190 0-9.5 3.0 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
ATP612080/2 12.0 2N 200-300 0-9.5 3.0 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
TCR-15000 ATP-615100/1 15.0 1N 110-190 0-9.5 3.0 4 2 80 PT 3/4"
RRI-615060 ATP-615100/2 15.0 2N 200-300 0-9.5 3.0 4 2 80 PT 3/4"
RRI-620080 ATP-620080/1 20.0 1N 110-190 0-9.5 3.0 4 2 80 PT 1"
RRI-615060 ATP-615060/2 20.0 2N 200-300 0-9.5 3.0 4 2 80 PT 1"
RRI-625040 ATP-625040/1 25.0 1N 110-190 0-9.5 3.0 4 2 80 PT 1"
ATP-625040/2 25.0 2N 200-300 0-9.5 * 8 4 100 PT 1"
RRI-635060 ATP-635060/1 35.0 1N 110-190 0-6.3 * 8 4 150 PT 1 1/4"
ATP-635060/2 35.0 2N 200-300 0-6.3 * 8 4 150 PT 1 1/4"
RRI-650080 ATP-635060/1 50.0 1N 110-190 0-4.0 * 8 4 150 PT 1 1/4"
ATP-635060/2 50.0 2N 200-300 0-4.0 * 8 4 150 PT 1 1/4"
RRI-650080 ATP-650080/1 50.0 1N 110-190 0-6.3 * 16 8 200 PT 1 1/2"
ATP-650080/2 50.0 2N 200-300 0-6.3 * 16 8 200 PT 1 1/2"
**  ==  ssttrraaiigghhtt  oonnllyy
AAiirr  ttrroolllleeyyss  ffoorr  lloowweerr  mmiinniimmuumm  bbeennddiinngg  rraaddiiuuss  oonn  rreeqquueesstt  //  AAiirr  ttrroolllleeyyss  wwiitthh  eexxttrreemmeellyy  llooww  hheeaadd  rroooomm  oonn  rreeqquueesstt..
011 RED ROOSTER^AIR CHAIN HOISTS^
Standard
Spark Resistant
FFoorr TTyyppee FFoorr TTyyppee FFllaannggee TTrraavv..  ssppeeeedd MMiinn.. NNuummbbeerr DDrriivveenn AAiirr IInnlleett
hhooiissttss ccaappaacciittyy aaiirr  ttrroolllleeyy wwiiddtthh ffuullll  llooaadd bbeenndd  rraaddiiuuss ooff wwhheeeellss ccoonnssuummppttiioonn tthhrreeaadd
iinn  ttoonnss mmmm mm//mmiinn mm wwhheeeellss ll//sseecc
TCR-600250 ATPSR-600250/1 0.25 1SR 56-170 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
TCR-500 ATPSR-600520/2 0.5 2SR 171-300 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
TCR-1000/2 ATPSR-601040/1 1.0 1SR 56-170 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
TCR-1000 ATPSR-601040/2 1.0 2SR 171-300 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
TCR-2000/2 ATPSR-602040/1 2.0 1SR 56-170 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
ATPSR-602040/2 2.0 2SR 171-300 0-9.5 1.5 4 2 25 PT 1/2"
TCR-3000 ATPSR-603020/1 3.0 1SR 56-150 0-9.5 2.0 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
ATPSR-603020/2 3.0 2SR 155-300 0-9.5 2.0 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
TCR-6000/2 ATPSR-606040/1 6.0 1SR 82-170 0-9.5 2.5 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
ATPSR-606040/2 6.0 2SR 180-300 0-9.5 2.5 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
RRI-610040 ATPSR-610040/1 10.0 1SR 110-190 0-9.5 2.5 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
ATPSR-610040/2 10.0 2SR 200-300 0-9.5 2.5 4 2 50 PT 3/4"
TCR-15000 ATPSR-615100/1 15.0 1SR 110-190 0-9.5 3.0 4 2 80 PT 3/4"
RRI-615069 ATPSR-615100/2 15.0 2SR 200-300 0-9.5 3.0 4 2 80 PT 3/4"
RRI-625040 ATPSR-625040/1 25.0 1SR 110-190 0-9.5 3.0 4 2 80 PT 1"
RRI-625040 ATPSR-625040/2 25.0 2SR 200-300 0-9.5 * 8 4 100 PT 1"
**  ==  ssttrraaiigghhtt  oonnllyy
PPuusshh  &&  ggeeaarreedd  ttrroolllleeyyss  oonn  rreeqquueesstt  bbuuiilltt  oonn  aanndd  hhooookk  oonn  ((aallssoo  ffoorr  ssppaarrkk  rreessiissttaanntt  mmooddeellss))..